BBA 1l SEMESTER Degree Examinations, MARCH/APRIL 2018

AT THE END OF Il SEMESTER

Day
&
Date

MONDAY
12.03.2018

WEDNESDAY
14.03.2018

FRIDAY
16.03.2018

MONDAY
19.03.2018

WEDNESDAY
21.03.2018

FRIDAY
23.03.2018

MONDAY
26.03.2018

Nagarjuna Nagar

Date:

-01-2018

Course

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA

Subject

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

TELUGU

HINDI

SANSKRIT

URDU

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA/BSc(ASL ENS

P)
BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM

BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA

BBA

BBA

BBA

ICT

CFT

CsC

PART -1l

TIME-TABLE

Paper Title

PART - |

GENERAL ENGLISH - I

GENERAL ENGLISH - Il
(2015-2016 BATCH)

GENERAL TELUGU- Il

HINDI - 1l

POETRY, PROSE AND GRAMMAR-

POETRY

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: NAGARJUNA NAGAR - 522 510, A.P., INDIA

Time: 2.00P.M to 05.00P.M

Question
Paper Code

1101-2B

1101-2

1103-2

1104-2

1105-2

1107-2

ENVIRONMENYAL STUDIES (2015- 1108-2

2016 BATCH)
INFORMATION AND

1108-2B

COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

(ICT)-1

COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND 1109-2
OFFICE TOOLS (2015-2016 BATCH)

COMMUNICATION AND
SKILLS (CSS)-1

SOFT

TIME 2 1/2 hrs

QUANTITATIVE METHODS FOR MANGERS

ACCOUNTUNG FOR MANGERS

BUSINESS ENVIROMENT

(BY ORDER)

ADDL.

1109-2B

1402S-1

1402S-2

1402S-3

Computer

Paper Code

ENG2S

ENG2S

TEL2S

HIN2S

SAN2S

URD2S

ENS2S

ICT2S

CFT2S

CSS2s

BBA2S-1

BBA2S-2

BBA2S-3

Max.
Marks

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50

75

75

75

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: NAGARJUNA NAGAR - 522 510, A.P., INDIA
BBA VI SEMESTER Degree Examinations, MARCH/APRIL 2018

TIME-TABLE

AT THE END OFVI SEMESTER TIME: 9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Day Course Paper Title Question Computer Max.

& Paper Code Paper Code Marks

Date
PART -1l

WEDNESDAY BBA INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 3406S-1 BBAGS-1 75
14.03.2018

FRIDAY BBA MEDIUM SMALL & MICRO ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT ~ 3406S-2 BBA6S-2 75
16.03.2018

MONDAY BBA PROJECT MANAGEMENT 3406S-3 BBAGS-3 75
19.03.2018

WEDNESDAY BBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 3406S-4A BBAGS-4A 75
21.03.2018

BBA MARKETING OF SERVICES 3406S-5A BBAGS-5A 75

BBA GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3406S-6A BBAG6S-6A 75

BBA MANAGEMENT OF OUT - PATIENT DEPRTMENT 3406S-7A BBAGS-7A 75

BBA GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3406S-8A BBAGS-8A 75

BBA LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 3406S-9A BBAGS-9A 75

FRIDAY BBA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 3406S-4B BBA6S-4B 75
23.03.2018

BBA RETAIL MANAGEMENT 3406S-5B BBAGS-5B 75

BBA TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT 3406S-6B BBAGS-6B 75

BBA DIAGNOSTIC SUPPORT & UTILITY SERVICES 3406S-7B BBA6S-7B 75

BBA EXPORT & IMPORT PROCEDURES & DOCUMENTTION 3406S8B BBAGS-8B 75

BBA EXPORT & IMPORT PROCEDURES & DOCUMENTION 3406S-9B BBAGS9B 75

(BY ORDER)
Nagarjuna Nagar ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date: -01 -2018



