ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: NAGARJUNA NAGAR - 522 510, A.P., INDIA BBA II SEMESTER Degree Examinations, MARCH/APRIL 2018 TIME-TABLE

AT THE END OF II SEMESTER

Time: 2.00P.M to 05.00P.M

Day & Date	Course	Subject		Paper Title	Question Paper Code	Computer Paper Code	Max. Marks				
PART - I											
MONDAY	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	ENGLISH	ı	GENERAL ENGLISH - II	1101-2B	ENG2S	75				
12.03.2018	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	ENGLISH	1	GENERAL ENGLISH - II (2015-2016 BATCH)	1101-2	ENG2S	75				
WEDNESDAY 14.03.2018	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	TELUGU	1	GENERAL TELUGU- II	1103-2	TEL2S	75				
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	HINDI	I	HINDI - II	1104-2	HIN2S	75				
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	SANSKRIT	I	POETRY, PROSE AND GRAMMAR-II	1105-2	SAN2S	75				
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	URDU	I	POETRY	1107-2	URD2S	75				
FRIDAY 16.03.2018	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA/BSc(ASLP)	ENS	I	ENVIRONMENYAL STUDIES (2015- 2016 BATCH)	1108-2	ENS2S	50				
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	ICT	I	INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY (ICT)-1	1108-2B	ICT2S	50				
MONDAY 19.03.2018	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM	CFT	I	COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND OFFICE TOOLS (2015-2016 BATCH)	1109-2	CFT2S	50				
	BA/BSc/BCom/BBM/BCA	CSC	I	COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS (CSS)-1	1109-2B	CSS2S	50				
	<u>P/</u>	ART - II		TIME 2 1/2 hrs							
WEDNESDAY 21.03.2018	BBA	QUANTITATIVE MET	1402S-1	BBA2S-1	75						
FRIDAY 23.03.2018	BBA	ACCOUNTUNG FOR	1402S-2	BBA2S-2	75						
MONDAY 26.03.2018	ВВА	BUSINESS ENVIROMENT			1402S-3	BBA2S-3	75				
	(BY ORDER)										

Nagarjuna Nagar

ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date: -01-2018

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: NAGARJUNA NAGAR - 522 510, A.P., INDIA BBA VI SEMESTER Degree Examinations, MARCH/APRIL 2018 TIME-TABLE

AT THE END OFVI SEMESTER

TIME: 9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Day	Course	Paper Title	Question	Computer	Max.
&			Paper Code	Paper Code	Marks
Date					
		PART - II			
		PART - II			
WEDNESDAY 14.03.2018	BBA	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	3406S-1	BBA6S-1	75
FRIDAY 16.03.2018	BBA	MEDIUM SMALL & MICRO ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT	3406S-2	BBA6S-2	75
MONDAY 19.03.2018	ВВА	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	3406S-3	BBA6S-3	75
WEDNESDAY 21.03.2018	BBA	FINANCIAL SERVICES	3406S-4A	BBA6S-4A	75
	BBA	MARKETING OF SERVICES	3406S-5A	BBA6S-5A	75
	BBA	GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3406S-6A	BBA6S-6A	75
	BBA	MANAGEMENT OF OUT - PATIENT DEPRTMENT	3406S-7A	BBA6S-7A	75
	BBA	GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3406S-8A	BBA6S-8A	75
	BBA	LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3406S-9A	BBA6S-9A	75
FRIDAY 23.03.2018	BBA	INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT	3406S-4B	BBA6S-4B	75
	BBA	RETAIL MANAGEMENT	3406S-5B	BBA6S-5B	75
	BBA	TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT	3406S-6B	BBA6S-6B	75
	BBA	DIAGNOSTIC SUPPORT & UTILITY SERVICES	3406S-7B	BBA6S-7B	75
	BBA	EXPORT & IMPORT PROCEDURES & DOCUMENTTION	3406S8B	BBA6S-8B	75
	BBA	EXPORT & IMPORT PROCEDURES & DOCUMENTION (BY ORDER)	3406S-9B	BBA6S9B	75

Nagarjuna Nagar

ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date: -01 -2018